Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Harris - (453405) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.45
2:07.73
2:08.74
2:11.64
2:11.83
2:12.33
2:12.57
2:16.50
2:16.55
2:18.68
2:18.83
2:20.37
2:22.64
2:23.38
2:23.40
2:25.47
2:26.83
2:35.07
2:39.88
2:42.51
2:47.18
2:53.77
2:54.47

2:58.60

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

679
644
629
588
585
579
576
527
527
503
501
485
462
455
455
436
424
359
328
312
287
255
252
235

Round

Date

09/03/14
11/03/12
19/01/14
21/01/112
03/03/13
03/12/11
27110113
07/11/10
20/03/11
21/03/10
23/01/11
07/05/11
10/04/10
07/02/10
24/04/10
23/01/10
22/11/09
13/06/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08
12/04/08
16/03/08
26/01/08

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
BG East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking 200
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell January Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
Luton Short Course Meet

City Southampton Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Biggleswade 11th Open

Milton Keynes 502400 Open
Leighton Buzzard Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships

Maxwell Designated Meet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Norwich
Biggleswade
Braintree
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Hitchin

Barnet
Southampton
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level
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Time
2:05.45
2:08.74
2:12.57
2:11.83
2:07.73
2:11.64
2:12.33
2:20.37
2:16.55
2:18.83
2:16.50
2:23.40
2:22.64
2:18.68
2:23.38
2:25.47
2:26.83
2:35.07
2:39.88
2:42.51
2:47.18
2:53.77
2:54.47

2:58.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

679
629
576
585
644
588
579
485
527
501
527
455
462
503
455
436
424
359
328
312
287
255
252
235

Round

Date

09/03/14
19/01/14
27/10/113
03/03/13
11/03/12
21/01/112
03/12/11
07/05/11
20/03/11
23/01/11
07/11/10
24/04/10
10/04/10
21/03/10
07/02/10
23/01/10
22/11/09
13/06/09
29/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08
12/04/08
16/03/08
26/01/08

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Braintree & Bocking 200

City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

City Southampton Open Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open

Milton Keynes 502400 Open
Leighton Buzzard Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships

Maxwell Designated Meet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Braintree
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade
Southampton
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton
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