Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Harris - (453405) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.45	679	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:07.73	644	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:08.74	629	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:11.64	588	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:11.83	585	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:12.33	579	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:12.57	576	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:16.50	527	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:16.55	527	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:18.68	503	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:18.83	501	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:20.37	485	Н	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
2:22.64	462	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:23.38	455		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Team Luton	2
2:23.40	455		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:25.47	436		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:26.83	424		22/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:35.07	359		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	4
2:39.88	328	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:42.51	312		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:47.18	287		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
2:53.77	255	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:54.47	252	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:58.60	235		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

-							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.45	679	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:08.74	629	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:12.57	576	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:11.83	585	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:07.73	644	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:11.64	588	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:12.33	579	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:20.37	485	Н	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
2:16.55	527	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:18.83	501	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:16.50	527	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:23.40	455		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:22.64	462	Н	10/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:18.68	503	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:23.38	455		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Team Luton	2
2:25.47	436		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:26.83	424		22/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:35.07	359		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	4
2:39.88	328	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:42.51	312		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:47.18	287		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
2:53.77	255	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:54.47	252	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:58.60	235		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2